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1 -2
5 1P 1
2 -3
«
3. ()
* Kina Kona
Liquid
) (Ars)
6. -3
82 (/terosol)
Nl
(Liquid)

Neo-pynami
DDVP
Neo-pynami
DDVP
Permethri
DDVP

Neo-Dynamin

DDVP
Neo-pynamin
DDVP

Neo-oynami

Tetramethrin
DDVP

Permethri

S-bioallethrin 4

DDVP

S-bioallethrin -

DDVP

] «
350 550
] «
300, 350. 1*50. 500. 550
600 700

] « 235 IF0.
850. 900. 9”0, 1700, 1800
1880. 3%00. 3600
3760
] «

680

] « 300, P20

1*50. 500. 511. 600. 700

300.
511

]« 150 900,
1800 3600
) 350. 500
600
] 908. 1816
36140
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I Propoxur - 300.
I DDVP 150. 500. 600
{ Propoxur - « 900
DDVP 3.600
' S-bioallthrin -
Permethrin 350. 500 600
fise
if S-bioal lethrin
Alphamethrin 300, DX 600
DDVP
S-biol - 900 3.600
Alphamethrin
DDVP
Aldrin - 500
DDVP
DDVP - 32
2695/1

Pyrethrin -3
271109 (" DDVP 38A0. 960 RS
mi
7 1 Dome DDVP - »
215 ( ) 250. 50. 500

350

Wy b

013007
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33/%-5

3

S-bioallethrin

Deltamethrin

[D\P
! DRuramethrin
Fhthalthrin

3 Fhthalthrin

) CDWP
Fenitrothion

3 Fhthalthrin
DWW
Fenitrothion
) Permethrin
Neo-pvnami
[DWP
Permethrin
Neo-pynamin
CD\P
[DP

) Bendiocarb

)
)
32 1
350
ZU0.
: 250,
50
) 50
3.600
1200,
60
! 50,
3.600
) )
12. 16
)

16

500

330. 550

330

. 900

300. 1'%

900

380. 'O 3
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«

«

« 2

1
I Bayqon Yellow

i Aerosol

Bayaon spray

Propoxur
DDVP

Propoxur
DDVP

Piifenate
DDVP

DDVP

Propoxur
Cyfluthrin
Fenfluthrin
DDVP
Cyfluthrin
Fenfluthrin
DDVP

Plifenate
Tetramethrin
Propoxur
Cyfluthrin
Fenfluthrin
DDVP

250. Uz
200. 300. 330, 500. 550
700. 750. 850 1.000

« 1%50, 900.
1.800. 3.000 3.600
1».000
1000 200

250, 20 ' 300

330. 500. 550. 750
850 1.000

« 16 R
129

-« 200 « 300

500 « 700
« 50. 600

-« 300 . o« 500

« 700 200
0 600 « 10
650

)
« 300 500 700
-« 300 )
« 500
« 100
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(MAPU)

Propoxur
Cyfluthrin
Fenfluthrin
DDVP
Cyfluthrin
Fenfluthrin
DDVP
Propuxur
DDVP
Propoxur
DDVP

1

Propoxur
Cyfluthrin
DDVP
Propoxur
Cvfluthrin
DDVP
Propoxur
Cyfluthrin
Dichlorvos
(DDVP)
Dichlorvos
Cyfluthri

Tetramethrin

«

«

«

-«

200

-«

4000

-«

-«

600

-«

900.

500,

«

600

18

450

900

1.800

3,600

900

1,800

3.600 « 450
300. 500. 700

900. 1000. 3000

200. 300. 500. 700
200, 300. 400. 450

700
450. 3600
1800
« 200. 300. 450
600. 650 700

200. 300. 450. 500
700
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90122 . 1t*

«
57 73

« 7

«

358717 1

)

{(
1L Max (

2 .Mitsubishi

( )
3-Deve (

* Deve )

5. Samanta

( )

6. Samanta |

7. Balax

( )
8.Balax ( )

L (

Propoxur
Cyfluthrin
Tetramethrin

Eshiothrin

DDVP
DDVP

) DDVP

DDVP
DDVP

)DDVP

DDVP

DDVP
Pyrethrin

Pyrethrin

Esbiothrin
P.B.

DDVP
Propoxur
Eshiothrin

Bioreanethrin

19

« 200. 300. 1*30. 500
600 700 ]
« 10, 90
1800 3600
1« "0
1« 300
1o f 210. 285
355
I« 700
1« 280
300
I« 750
I« 285
320
1« 700
L. 12
900 i
2. 12 !
300
« 3
« 300, 500
« 300, 500
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%

2528

1%

>

20

20

0.5%

A 2528 8,100,000
8,500,000
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(Permethrin)

(Solvent)
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(Active Tnqredient) L

)
, (DDVP)
" (Propoxur)
(Neopynamin)
(Esbioallethrin)

0.5%

92-98
(Oil base)

(Methyline Chloride)
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Water based aerosol

(Premarketincr Shelf Test)

?

' (Water Base)

(Emulsifier)
J
(Insecticides)

(Perfume)
(Petroleum Fraction)
Hydrocarbon
(Corrosion Inhibitors)
(Water)

(Gas-EPG)

U

0.7
?
!
(Oil. Base)
(Insecticides)
(Solvents) | '
(Perfume)
(Gas-1 PG)
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«V
( )
( )

1

1

1
5 (Valve)
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(International Company)

(Packaging)

1. (Information)
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(Brand Leader)
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0-20
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450
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200
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450
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350

450
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330
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250

450
300
200

500
300

500
300

480

350
250

500

350
250

600
500

49

52
47
37

60

40

60
48
37
29

67
54
42
33

49
42

35
46

64
54
44

43
33
25

52
40

3l

60
52

33

45
35

5%
42

43

38

33
28

38

33
28

52
49
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1,800 90 800 450
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35
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